
1 新  谷  莉  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 4 42.62 19.09 24.03 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 1 2 1

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.22 1.14-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.782 1 2 2 1

4 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.481 0 1 1 1

7 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.08 2.820 -1 -2 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 -1 -1 1 0

19.26 19.09

Composition 2.67 2.953.25 2.75 2.50 4.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 3.003.50 3.00 2.75 3.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.053.25 3.00 2.75 3.75 2.50

24.03

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 才  福  亜莉咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 40.43 19.70 21.23 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1A+1A+SEQ 3.90 -0.07 3.830 0 -1 -1 0

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 0 1 1 1

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.04 2.060 0 0 -1 0

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 0 -1 0

6 2S+2T<< << F 1.70 -0.65 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 0 1 1 1

8 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.18 1.32-1 0 -1 -3 -1

20.50 19.70

Composition 2.67 2.753.00 2.50 2.50 3.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.552.75 2.50 2.25 3.25 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.653.00 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.00

21.23

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 臼  井  杏  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 35.69 14.59 21.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.01 1.111 0 0 0 0

2 2S< < 1.04 -0.25 0.79-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1A+1A+SEQ 2.70 -0.02 2.680 -1 0 0 0

5 LSpB 1.20 0.02 1.220 0 1 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 0 1 1

7 2Sq q 1.30 -0.31 0.99-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 2 0 1

9 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 1 0 0

14.64 14.59

Composition 2.67 2.652.75 2.25 3.00 3.00 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.652.75 2.25 3.00 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.602.50 2.50 2.75 3.00 2.25

21.10

4 野々村  姫菜乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 3 35.16 14.07 21.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.44 1.26-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

2 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.34 2.56-3 -3 -2 -4 -1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 0 1 1 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 0

5 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.621 0 0 1 0

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.45 1.05-2 -4 -3 -5 -1

7 2Tq q 1.30 -0.26 1.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.10 1.180 0 -1 -3 0

15.38 14.07

Composition 2.67 2.852.50 2.75 2.75 3.75 2.50

Presentation 2.67 2.452.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Skating Skills 2.67 2.602.50 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.25

21.09

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JA級女子
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5 霜  田      栞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 26.14 7.72 18.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 1 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.37 1.33-1 -2 -2 -5 -1

6 2S<<+2T<< << 0.80 -0.20 0.60-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 2Lo<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.50 7.72

Composition 2.67 2.402.50 2.50 2.25 3.25 1.50

Presentation 2.67 2.202.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 1.75

Skating Skills 2.67 2.302.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 1.75

18.42

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / JA級女子
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